
PROJECT: BID DATE:
TIME:

W0301-085-01 BID PLACE:

PRICE PER SET: $300.00

# OF SETS

1

1

1

RDJE, Inc
679 Hwy 29 S.
Newnan, GA  30263 1
Phone:  (770) 251-2667
Email:  Sfuller@rdjeinc.com

1

Patterson, GA  31557 1

Email:  jdenison@k-dug.com
RPI
119 Blanchard Street
Valdosta, GA  31601 1
Phone:  (229) 244-1967
Email:  kthatcher@radney.com
Blankenship Contracting, Inc.
P.O. Box 1730
Dothan, AL  36302 1
P: 334-792-0100
Email: doug@4-bci.com

Kenny Thatcher Paid

Doug Blankenship Paid

6609 Scenic Drive

Phone:  (912) 282-5895
Joey Denison Paid

Email:  ddavis@gulfcoastunderground.com
K-Dug Corportation

Theodore, AL  36582 Denise Davis Paid
Phone:  (251) 725-0200

Gulf Coast Underground, LLC
5655 Middle Road

Stephanie Fuller Paid

Email:  ccorrigan@vortexcompanies.com

Greenville, SC  29601 Catherine Corrigan Paid
Phone:  (864) 640-0363

Vortex Services, LLC
300 East Coffee Street

Phone:  (912) 647-2847
Email:  mhass@southeastpipe.com

3523 Williams Street
Patterson, GA  31557 Melanie Hass Paid

Email:  draymond@aegion.com
Southeast Pipe Survey

Tampa, FL  33619 Dave Raymond Paid
Phone:  (904) 465-3267

Insituform Technologies, LLC
3014 N. US Highway 301, Suite 700

 

CONTRACTOR/NAME & ADDRESS  CONTACT    PAYMENT

PROJECT PLAN HOLDERS LIST

City of Cairo:  Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Thursday, September 8, 2022
10:00 AM

W&A PROJECT No.: Cairo City Hall
119 North Broad Street
Cairo, GA  39828


	PLAN HOLDERS LIST

